

# THE INLAND REAL ESTATE GROUP OF COMPANIES, INC.









### THIS IS INLAND®

The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc., headquartered in Oak Brook, Illinois, is one of the nation's largest commercial real estate and financial groups, representing more than 50 years of expertise and integrity in the industry. As a business incubator, we specialize in creating, developing and supporting member companies that provide real estate-related investment funds, including limited partnerships, institutional funds and nonlisted and listed REITs, and real estate services for both third parties and Inland member companies.





#### TRANSACTIONS

The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. has specialized in financial and diversified commercial real estate transactions.

Over d **BILLION** in Transactions to date

#### **ACQUISITIONS**

Inland Real Estate Acquisitions, LLC has extensive experience acquiring diversified commercial real estate for investment.

Over \$ 55 BILLION in Purchases to date

### **INVESTMENTS**

Inland Real Estate Investment Corporation and its affiliates are a leading sponsor of real estate investment programs.

6 BILLION

Sponsored Investment Programs\*

8 Public & Private REITs, 510 Public & Private LPs & LLCs, 266 Tax-Focused Investments, including Section 1031 Exchange Programs

## **OWNED AND MANAGED** 100'S OF **MILLIONS**

of Square Feet of Commercial Property -- and --

**OVER 96,000** 

**Apartment Units** 

OWNED AND MANAGED **PROPERTY IN** 

More than \$11.5 Billion in Institutional Transactions since 2005

\*Securities offered through Inland Securities Corporation, member FINRA/SIPC.



The Inland name and logo are registered trademarks being used under license. "Inland" refers to some or all of the entities that are part of The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. which may be affiliates, share some common ownership or have been sponsored and/or managed by such entities or subsidiaries thereof.